
Instagram Recommendations

Antisemitism Awareness Resources
JewBelong @jewbelong
Stand Up to Jewish Hate @standuptojewishhate
End Jew Hatred @endjewhatred
Stand With Us @standwithus
Combat Antisemitism Movement @combatantisemitism
Stop Antisemitism @stop_antisemitism
American Jewish Committee @ajc.global
Jewish On Campus @jewishoncampus
A Wider Frame @awiderframe
Anti Defamation League @adl_national
Campaign Against Antisemitism @antisemitism
Jewish and Proud @jewishpridealways
Jewish Lives Matter @jewishlivesmatter
Zioness @zionessmovement
Noa Tishby @noatishby
Dumisani Washington @dumisani6
Amy Albertson @theamyalbertson
Matthew Nouriel @matthewnouriel
Yuval David @yuval_david_
Elizabeth Savetsky @lizzysavetsky
Eve Barlow @evebarlow
Blake Flayton @blakeflayton
Hen Mazzig @henmazzig
Jordyn Tilch @jtilch
David Rebel-Mayofis @david__rebel
Partisan Princess @partisanprincess
Joan of Judea @joanofjudea
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